MVSY-156-4E1
2
.4
44.8 (45.8) 36
55.5(56.5) 14.5
1
6
.6

Body ported
Manifold
Order example of valve
BODY
WIDTH
MODEL
Blank: Body ported type
C4: Body ported with tube fitting (dia.φ4mm)
C6: Body ported with tube fitting (dia.φ6mm)
C8: Body ported with tube fitting (dia.φ8mm)
M: Manifold type
AC110V(50/60)Hz
AC220V(50/60)Hz
DC6V
DC12V
DC24V
VOLTAGE PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
(Only for body ported type)
C: Closed center
P: Pressure center
R: Exhaust center
(Only for 4E2 type)
E1: Single solenoid
E2: Double solenoid
PLUG TYPE
SR: Plug on top (※2)
LJ: Plug on side
(※1)
LR: Plug on side
(※2)
※1. Connector with flying leads JPC type.
※2. Connector with flying leads RMH type. (Original)
Blank: 500mm
1: 1000mm
2: 2000mm
3: 3000mm
WIRE
LENGTH
Order example of manifold
MVSY — 156M — 5M3 — G
MODEL
MANIFOLD NUMBER
1, 2, 3...
MANIFOLD
5B: 5 port (for body ported type)
5M: 5 port (for manifold type )
Blank: Body ported type
M: Manifold type PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
MVDY — 100 — WA2J2
A2: AC220V(50/60)Hz
A1: AC110V(50/60)Hz
D: DC24V/12V/6V
Blank: 500mm
1: 1000mm
2: 2000mm
3: 3000mm
J: JPC type
R: RMH type
Order example of wire ※ Use the same wire with MVDY.
VOLTAGE
MODEL
WIRE WIRE LENGTH
※ LED indicator as standard.
MVSY-156
SOLENOID VALVE
4: 4way(5port)
MVSY-156-4E1
2
.4
44.8 (45.8) 36
55.5(56.5) 14.5
1
6
.6
5-Rc1/8
5
13.5
2
7
.5
4
2-M3×0.5×5 depth
3
1
.8
62.8 (63.8)
13.613.6
1
.6
1
0
11
.6
1
5
2-φ3.1 thru
MVSY-156-4E2
125.6 (127.6)
MVSY-156-4E2C.P.R
5-Rc1/8
MVSY-156-4E2RMVSY-156-4E2C MVSY-156-4E2P
5-Rc1/8
14.8 36
1
6
.6
13.526
2
7
.5
3
1
.8
32.8
13.613.6
1
.6
1
0
11
.6
1
5
95.6 (96.6)
2-φ3.1 thru
2-M3×0.5×5 depth
5
25.5 14.5
4

Body ported
Manifold
Order example of valve
BODY
WIDTH
MODEL
Blank: Body ported type
C4: Body ported with tube fitting (dia.φ4mm)
C6: Body ported with tube fitting (dia.φ6mm)
C8: Body ported with tube fitting (dia.φ8mm)
M: Manifold type
AC110V(50/60)Hz
AC220V(50/60)Hz
DC6V
DC12V
DC24V
VOLTAGE PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
(Only for body ported type)
C: Closed center
P: Pressure center
R: Exhaust center
(Only for 4E2 type)
E1: Single solenoid
E2: Double solenoid
PLUG TYPE
SR: Plug on top (※2)
LJ: Plug on side
(※1)
LR: Plug on side
(※2)
※1. Connector with flying leads JPC type.
※2. Connector with flying leads RMH type. (Original)
Blank: 500mm
1: 1000mm
2: 2000mm
3: 3000mm
WIRE
LENGTH
Order example of manifold
MVSY — 156M — 5M3 — G
MODEL
MANIFOLD NUMBER
1, 2, 3...
MANIFOLD
5B: 5 port (for body ported type)
5M: 5 port (for manifold type )
Blank: Body ported type
M: Manifold type PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
MVDY — 100 — WA2J2
A2: AC220V(50/60)Hz
A1: AC110V(50/60)Hz
D: DC24V/12V/6V
Blank: 500mm
1: 1000mm
2: 2000mm
3: 3000mm
J: JPC type
R: RMH type
Order example of wire ※ Use the same wire with MVDY.
VOLTAGE
MODEL
WIRE WIRE LENGTH
※ LED indicator as standard.
MVSY-156
SOLENOID VALVE
4: 4way(5port)
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
P
40
56
72
88
104
120
136
152
168
60
76
92
108
124
140
156
172
188
L
6
82
0
L
5 P 5
21 17.5
2
0
2
0
3
9
17.6
1
0
2
7
.5 3
8
7
0
.3
19 17.5
8.5
2

PR: Individual SUP  spacer assembly+
    Individual EXH spacer assembly
Order example of bracket
5B: 5 port (for body ported type)
5M: 5 port (for manifold type)
MODEL MODEL
1A
2A
MOUNTING BRACKET
Order example of  spacer assembly
SPACER
ASSEMBLY
Blank: Body ported type
M: Manifold type
MVSY-156
SOLENOID VALVE
MVSY-156-5BPR
2-Rc1/8
EXH portRc1/8
SUP port
MVSY-156-5BP MVSY-156-5BR
MVSY-156M-5MP MVSY-156M-5MR MVSY-156M-5MPR
Individual SUP spacer assembly
for body ported type
Individual EXH spacer assembly
for manifold type
Individual SUP spacer assembly Individual EXH spacer assembly
Individual SUP spacer assembly +
Individual EXH spacer assembly
Individual SUP spacer assembly +
Individual EXH spacer assembly
2-Rc1/8
EXH port
Rc1/8
SUP port
Rc1/8
SUP port
Rc1/8
EXH port
Rc1/8
SUP port
Rc1/8
EXH port
Spacer assembly
1
5
1
5
1
5
1
5
1
5 1
5
1
5
1
5
MVSY-156
SOLENOID VALVE
MVSY-156-1A MVSY-156-2A
7.522.5
1
.2
28.5
37
45.5
3
6
.7
3
.5
1
2
.3
1
.2
4
.3 2

PR: Individual SUP  spacer assembly+
    Individual EXH spacer assembly
Order example of bracket
5B: Body ported type
5M: Manifold type
MODEL MODEL
1A
2A
MOUNTING BRACKET
Order example of  spacer assembly
SPACER
ASSEMBLY
Blank: Body ported type
M: Manifold type
MVSY-156
SOLENOID VALVE
MVSY-156-5BPR
2-Rc1/8
EXH portRc1/8
SUP port
MVSY-156-5BP MVSY-156-5BR
MVSY-156M-5MP MVSY-156M-5MR MVSY-156M-5MPR
Individual SUP spacer assembly
for body ported type
Individual EXH spacer assembly
for manifold type
Individual SUP spacer assembly Individual EXH spacer assembly
Individual SUP spacer assembly +
Individual EXH spacer assembly
Individual SUP spacer assembly +
Individual EXH spacer assembly
2-Rc1/8
EXH port
Rc1/8
SUP port
Rc1/8
SUP port
Rc1/8
EXH port
Rc1/8
SUP port
Rc1/8
EXH port
Spacer assembly
1
5
1
5
1
5
1
5
1
5 1
5
1
5
1
5
MVSY-156
SOLENOID VALVE